HEAVY DUTY TRUCK PARTS
FOR ALL MAKES & MODELS
Daily Parts Runs -- FREE Delivery!

OHIO

TRANSPORT

TRUCK PRODUCTS & PARTS

#1000-BKE4515QHV23
Brake Shoe Kit

Two shoes and hardware kit

$39.50

Per Kit Exchange Plus Core

#1000-BKE4707QHV23
Brake Shoe Kit

Bendix

e’

Two shoes and hardware kit

$39.50

Per Kit Exchange Plus Core

Genuine

Relined

TRUCKLOAD

Bendix

Shoes

HIGH VALUE HV20 & HV23 - Economy grade friction delivering excellent value

HEAVY DUTY HD20 & HD23 - Affordable heavy-duty grade friction with excellent wear

HIGH PERFORMANGE HP23 - Premium-grade friction with outstanding wear in high

temperatures and demanding applications

Complete Brake Kit Price List:

1000-BKE4707QHV20
1000-BKE4707QHV23
1000-BKE4707QHD20
1000-BKE4707QHD23
1000-BKE4709E2HV20
1000-BKE4709E2HV23
1000-BKE4709E2HD20
1000-BKE4709E2HD23
1000-BKE4702QHD23
1000-BKE4715QHD23
1000-BKE4515QHV23
1000-BKE4515QHD20
1000-BKE4515QHD23
1000-BKE4515X3HV20

BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 15X4

BRAKE KIT 16.5X6
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7
BRAKE KIT 16.5X7

MERITOR Q PLUS
MERITOR Q PLUS
MERITOR Q PLUS
MERITOR Q PLUS
EATON ES

EATON ES

EATON ES

EATON ES
MERITOR Q PLUS
MERITOR Q PLUS
MERITOR Q
MERITOR Q
MERITOR Q

$31.50 EA
$32.50 EA
$37.95 EA
$39.95 EA
$31.50 EA
$34.50 EA
$37.95 EA
$40.95 EA
$38.95 EA
$52.95 EA
$32.50 EA
$37.95 EA
$39.95 EA

MERITOR Q FRUEHAUF $32.50 EA

Over $2,500,000 parts inventory - All makes and models

800-659-6313

Parts Warehouse Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 5:30 PM
2225 N. Cleveland Massilon Road ¢ Bath, OH 44210

EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
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