

HEAVY DUTY TRUCK PARTS FOR ALL MAKES & MODELS

Daily Parts Runs -- FREE Delivery!

BRAKE SHOE

#1000-BKE4515QHV23
Brake Shoe Kit
Two shoes and hardware kit

\$32.50

Per Kit Exchange Plus Core

#1000-BKE4707QHV23
Brake Shoe Kit

Two shoes and hardware kit

\$32.50

Per Kit Exchange Plus Core



HIGH VALUE HV20 & HV23 - Economy grade friction delivering excellent value
HEAVY DUTY HD20 & HD23 - Affordable heavy-duty grade friction with excellent wear
HIGH PERFORMANCE HP23 - Premium-grade friction with outstanding wear in high
temperatures and demanding applications

Complete Brake Kit Price List:

1000-BKE4707QHV20	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q PLUS	\$31.50 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4707QHV23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q PLUS	\$32.50 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4707QHD20	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q PLUS	\$37.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4707QHD23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q PLUS	\$39.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4709E2HV20	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	EATON ES	\$31.50 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4709E2HV23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	EATON ES	\$34.50 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4709E2HD20	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	EATON ES	\$37.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4709E2HD23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	EATON ES	\$40.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4702QHD23	BRAKE KIT 15X4	MERITOR Q PLUS	\$38.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4715QHD23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X6	MERITOR Q PLUS	\$52.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4515QHV23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q	\$32.50 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4515QHD20	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q	\$37.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4515QHD23	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q	\$39.95 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE
1000-BKE4515X3HV20	BRAKE KIT 16.5X7	MERITOR Q FRUEHAUF	\$32.50 EA	EXCHANGE PLUS CORE

Over \$2,500,000 parts inventory - All makes and models

